
 

 

 

  

Term Dates 2019 / 2020 

 
 
Autumn Term 2019 
Staff study day  Friday 30th August and Monday 1st September   
Term starts    Tuesday 2nd September    
Half term   Monday 21st October – Friday 1st November  
Term ends   Friday 13th December at 12.30pm    

    
 
 
 

Spring Term 2020 
Staff study day  Monday 6th January 
Term starts   Tuesday 7th January      
Half term Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February (TBC when 

Southwark publish term dates) 
Term ends   Friday 27th March at 12.30pm    
     

   
 
Summer Term 2020      
Term starts                  Monday 21st April 
Bank Holiday  Monday 5th May 
Staff Study Day  Tuesday 6th May     
Half term   Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 
Term ends   Thursday 2nd July at 12.30pm     
Staff study day  Friday 3rd July 

 
        
 

From September 2019 The Villa School fees will be £3,600 per term (£10,800 per 
annum). 
 
This includes: lunch, books and stationery, milk, fruit, swimming, French, music and 
sports coaching. 
 

 
 
 
 
 


